Call QTH
VE3CJ
VE3SWA
VA3GKO
VA3PDE
N1SOH
VE3LON
VE3EJ
VE3KP
W5TM
VES5MX
\ZAY
VE3HEU
VE3FJ
K1DJ
AA4DD
K1I1B
K4RUM
K5UV
NINN
K1KI
K6DAJ
W6SX
NSOl
WQ6X
W9TC
AAACF
uYozG
VE30DX
VE3KZ
VA3RAC
VA3CCO
VE3BR
WI1AIT
VE3TW
WB8WKQ
WSIPA
KA6BIM
K4BAl
WASKAN
VE7CV
VE3KTB
NS2N
N7DF
K51B
DL5KUT
WB4HRL
VA3SWW
VE3GYL
WDOBMS
N3KN
KORJW
W2KU
AK4vQ
KF8MZ
W2UDT
VE2GT
VE3TM
VA3FN
VE3AQ
VA3WB
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HTN
WAT
SIM
HAM
MA
MSX
NIA
PET
OK
SK
TN
TOR
HAM
MA
TN
VT
NY
OK
MA
CcT
CA
CA
NC
CA
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UR
TBY
HTN
HTN
PET
PEL
NC
TOR
MI
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GA
Wv
BC
WEL
NY
NM
TX
DL
SC
FRO
MSX
SD
VA
MN
NJ
VA
OH
NJ
Qc
oTT
ESX
YRK
HTN
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SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
SOHP Mixed
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SOHP Mixed
SOHP Phone
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SOHP Phone
SOHP Phone
SOHP Phone
SOHP Phone
SOHP Phone
SOHP Phone
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
SOLP CW
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173
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600
214
97
58
51
72
63
43
42
30
25
24
20
16
14
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392
347
377
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81
63
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Total QSO

213
56
402
235
28
36
600
214
97
58
51
72
63
43
42
30
25
24
20
16
14

11

832
612
485
534
178
121
145
131
109
88
49
47
34
37
30
16
13

346
200

Points

411
83
674
253
95
36
1,320
492
282
196
158
160
150
134
148
100
106
88
56
48
68
48
38
28
24
16

1,304
1,181
907
968
408
345
316
340
278
242
144
137
119
79

86

55

54

35

355
227
69
56
28
28
14

472
422
388
364

Multis
84
47
159
105
22
23
299
131

100
81
28
18
16
10

112
103
104

90

Final Score
34,524
3,901
107,166
26,565
2,090
828
394,680
64,452
20,022
9,604
6,636
5,440
5,100
4,958
4,884
2,400
2,332
1,672
896
768
748
384
380
168
168
112
2
341,648
278,716
207,703
183,920
48,144
27,945
26,228
23,800
18,348
14,278
6,048
4,521
3,094
2,370
2,150
770
594
140
20
35,500
18,387
1,932
1,008
448
280
70
20
4
1
52,864
43,466
40,352
32,760

Claimed
33,702
4,032
105,228
25,970
2,090
828
396,000
64,452
20,022
9,604
6,636
5,440
5,168
4,958
4,884
2,400
2,332
1,672
896
700
748
608
690
180
168
112
2
340,344
272,550
206,340
183,920
48,144
27,945
26,712
23,800
18,414
14,278
6,048
4,521
3,094
2,370
2,125
48
594
72
20
35,956
18,614
1,932
1,008
448
280
70
20

52,864
43,466
40,352
32,760



VE3VN
VE3IZS
VE3MV
VE3IM
K5LH
VE3MM
VE3NZ
VE3EY
WA3AAN
KE2D
K4GMH
WI1END
K3YP
WAS8ZBT
WA4PZR
W4PM
AA8TA
ACOE
VE30SZ
N8EA
NA2X
K7ULS
VA3RKM
VA3RDW
WI1ARY
WA2JQzZ
AAOAW
N2CQ
KB9S
W7GF
KF3G
VE2NCG
VE2NCG
K2BIO
Kv2X
WORM
VAG6RCN
LY1Dz
N2UU
AB5XM
VA3DF
VE3RUA
VE3VY
VE3PJ
VE3GFN
VE3WRL
VESML
VA3FF
VE3DS
K4GM
VE3SST
K1RO
VE3LVW
WN4AFP
WOYIT
WBSIHFK
K4vBM
VE3CV
VA3NGE
VE2CIR
KOHNC

LGR
GRY
TOR
PRU
TX
MUS
TOR
TOR
PA
NJ
VA
NH
OH
TX
VA
VA
OH
KS
oTT
FL
NY
uT
oTT
oTT
CcT
co
MN
NJ
Wi
OR
PA
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Qc
VA
NY
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LT
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KEN
LAN
LXA
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NOR
NB
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VA
TOR
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SC
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SOLP CW
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SOLP Mixed
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SOLP Mixed
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436
348
312
314
159
166
86
82
70
67
70
55
47
48
39
41
31
34
41
50
32

302
256
204
174
188
190
162
122
128
122
116
100
100
78
68
62
62
60
54
46
38
38
26
30
32
32
28
22
22
32
16
20
20
12
16
14
10

889
735
633
368
314
343
259
199
237
199
141
158
155
157
115
105
110
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68
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205
175
171
115
87
69
58
67
49
51
50
40
33
31
33
32
24
30
30
35
27

30,200
19,200
10,200
9,570
9,212
9,120
6,642
5,124
4,352
3,660
3,596
2,400
2,200
1,638
1,428
992
806
720
702
460
418
380
338
330
256
256
224
132
132
128
128

80

80

72

64

42

10

8

8

2
182,245
128,625
108,243
42,320
27,318
23,667
15,022
13,333
11,613
10,149
7,050
6,320
5,115
4,867
3,795
3,360
2,640
2,520
2,460
2,380
2,268

30,200
19,200
10,200
4,350
9,512
2,080
6,642
5,124
4,352
3,660
3,596
2,208
2,244
1,638
1,428
992
806
720
810
460
418
380
338
480
248
256
224
132
133
100
128

80

80

72

64

42

10

4

8

1
181,015
128,625
108,243
43,240
27,318
23,667
14,392
13,333
11,564
10,149
6,768
6,320
5,115
5,177
3,795
3,360
2,640
2,520
2,460
2,178
2,632



KOJPL
KE4S
AELT
KD5)J
NOKOE
WAATAS
VA3WR
KCATEO
KN4Y
VA2RIO
K7JW
VE3NR
K7MKL/VE3
VE7KAJ
VE3KAH
N4JAH
KC5DCT
W6SFI
VE3FR
KOWPV
VE3TJI
VE3MXIJ
VA30PP
VA3ATW
VA3PDG
VA3RSA
VE3CNA
VA3RGA
VE3LMS
KM4IAJ
VE3NOQM
VESRLW
VESWRS
W7KAM
KK4ADQ
NW5Q
ACSQM
VE3HG
KA9GDW
KA2GQQ
KT4Q
KOBAK
Wz6z7
KG2E
VE3RNF
VE3MGY
KC2WUF
KEOTT
KE3VN
VE3ZI
VE3WG/R
VE3CRU/R

VE3WG/R
VE3WG/R
VE3WG/R
VE3WG/R

MO
VA
NH
AR
NC
DE
PER
AL
FL
Qc
AZ
TOR
KEN
BC
HTN
GA
TX
CA
LAM

PSD
TBY
PSD
PER
NFK
YRK
TOR
KEN
HAM
VA
OXF

NIA
ELG
NJ
MN
PA
SuUb

BRA
DUR
NFK
OXF

SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Mixed
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOLP Phone
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
SOQRP
Checklog
Rover
Rover

Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
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178
117
110
78
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61
57
50
36
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154
49

38

38
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25
19
18
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12
13

[)I®, ]

AN W W W o PN

178
117
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78
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61
57
50
36
23
16
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303
26
15

234
78

48

48
48

68
69
54
59
41
46
33
38
32
31
42
27
12
32
13

21
13
11

205
117
128
105
110
106
75
77
45
50
34
30
22
22
20
24
16
11
16
16
13

11

662
91
54

2,897
107

83
26
83
83
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171
23
14

137
45

25

25
25

1,360
1,035
756
708
656
598
429
418
384
341
168
135
108
96

78

63

63

39

22

16
14,350
7,254
6,272
5,670
5,280
3,074
2,550
2,156
1,170
1,050
442
360
242
220
180
120
112
110
96

96

52

25

22

4

1
113,202
2,093
756

9

0
396,889
139,815

2075

104
2075
2075

1,730
915
756
102
656
598
429
418
384
341
126
135
108

96
14
63
63
12
63
20
14,350

7,254

6,400

5,670

5,280

3,074

2,550

2,268

1,170

1,000
442
360

220
152
120
112
110
96

96

52

25

22

4

1
112,176
2,139
702

9

0

Bonus Points
300
300
300
300



VE3WG/R
VE3WG/R
VE3WG/R
VE3WG/R

VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R
VE3CRU/R

PEL
SIM
TOR
YRK

BFD
BRA
DUR
HAM
HTN
NOR
OXF
PEL
PET
TOR
WAT
YRK

Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover

Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
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58
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15
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78

27
27
142
26
497
2,897

107
3,107

10
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34
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270
270
4828
104

396,889

12
12
45
96
147
60

12
119
3

21

139,815

300
300
300
300
2,400

300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300

300
3000



